12V LED, 12V HALOGEN AND SOLAR GARDEN LIGHTING
Beautiful Garden Lighting
creating ambience with ease
LED Halogen Solarp. 6 p. 14 p. 24
Decorate
Imagine coming home to a beautifully lit
garden, following a softly lit path to your
front door and relaxing on the patio amongst

extra low voltage (12V) used by HPM’s range of 12V garden lights.
Transformer selection is simple - just add up the total wattage of the
garden lights purchased and choose the next higher rating for your
transformer.
E.g. 10W light + 20W light + 10W light + 10W light = 50W
So you will need to use a transformer with minimum 60W rating.
HINT: Buying a larger transformer than you require will give you
more flexibility to add more lights at a later date.
■  Cables
■  Cable Connectors
■  Transformers
■  Timers and Sensors
■  Replacement globes
Cat Number Description
Standard Installation Pack
RGLPCTR10 Suitable for use with most HPM LED lights, this kit includes a 10W transformer and
12m of AW18 guage extra low voltage cable.
Installation Pack with Narrow Cable
RGLPCTAW20 Suitable for installing HPM LED Deck Lights, this pack includes a 10W transformer
and 12m of AW20 guage narrow extra low voltage cable.
Cables - Extra Low Voltage
RGL8 10m cable, 1.3mm² Standard Duty
RGL9 20m cable, 1.3mm² Standard Duty
RGLCL21/30 30m cable, 2.1mm² Heavy Duty (Recommended for high wattage loads)
RGLCL33/30 30m cable, 3.3mm² Extra Heavy Duty ((Recommended for high wattage loads)
RGLHSC15 15m cable 0.5mm² Standard Duty (for use with all HPM Haloscape™ lights and HPM
LED Deck & Step lights)
Cable Connectors
DGLCC10
(pack of 10)
HPM offers cable connectors to join your extra low voltage cable together. You simply
insert the cables into the connector and twist together. These connectors contain a
weatherproof sealant so no tape is required.
Some of HPM’s transformers have built in automatic timers, allowing
you to set your lights to switch on and off at the times you choose.
If installing the transformer outdoors, mount in a semi protected area.
31ACCESSORIES
All HPM outdoor garden light transformers above are fitted with 'Self Resetting Thermal
Overload Protection' which shuts down the system should an overheating problem occur.
Once the unit has cooled, the transformer will automatically restart.
Cat Number Description
Outdoor Transformers
RGLTR60 The total wattage of garden lights connected to this transformer must not exceed 60W.
IP56 rating.
RGLTR105 The total wattage of garden lights connected to this transformer must not exceed 105W.
IP56 rating.
RGL11 The total wattage of garden lights connected to this transformer must not exceed 150W.
IP56 rating.
RGLTR150T
Comes complete with a built-in automatic time switch. The total wattage of garden
lights connected to this transformer must
not exceed 150W. IP33 rating.
RGLTR220 The total wattage of garden lights connected to this transformer must not exceed 220W.
This transformer enables you to run two sets of cable wiring in your garden. IP56 rating.
Timers and Sensors
DGLS150 HPM's Dusk to Dawn Garden Light Sensor allows you to illuminate your garden from
'Dusk to Dawn'. It is designed to be used with any 12V garden light system and should